
  
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                                        Through March 2008 
  
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis &  At-Risk Infants     Active         Statuses        Prevention      Developmental 
                           Evaluation   <36 Mos Only*      Clients        0,1 and 2        Clients          Centers 
                           (status 0)     (status 1)      (status 2)      Combined        (status 3)       (status 8) 
  
  
    Alta California  (364)      563        1,638           14,208         16,409               2               126 
    Central Valley   (367)      592        1,713           12,423         14,728             296               213 
    East Bay         (380)      617        1,568           12,034         14,219               5               290 
    Eastern LA       (373)      266        1,094            6,951          8,311               0                89 
    Far Northern     (363)      129          547            5,350          6,026               1                42 
    Golden Gate      (361)      299        1,100            6,287          7,686              27               250 
    Harbor           (375)      382        1,213            8,118          9,713               0               125 
    Inland           (369)    1,101        2,272           19,395         22,768             224               122 
    Kern             (372)      527          703            5,426          6,656               5               123 
    Lanterman        (360)      241        1,043            6,203          7,487               0               100 
    North Bay        (371)      343          723            5,850          6,916              11               168 
    North LA         (378)      764        2,028           12,869         15,661               1               142 
    Orange County    (368)      581        3,051           12,528         16,160              25               158 
    Redwood Coast    (370)      198          260            2,587          3,045              50                16 
    San Andreas      (365)      543        1,578            9,980         12,101               9               129 
    San Diego        (362)      300        2,405           14,624         17,329               2               156 
    San Gab Pomona   (379)      285        1,323            9,092         10,700               0               119 
    South Central    (374)      302        1,005            8,271          9,578               8               100 
    Tri-Counties     (366)      493        1,818            8,165         10,476               4                60 
    Valley Mountain  (377)      777        1,290            8,138         10,205              15                44 
    Westside         (376)      412          921            5,759          7,092              14                57 
  
    Totals:                   9,715       29,293          194,258        233,266             699             2,629 
  
  
  
    Total number of diagnosis & evaluation consumers (status 0) not yet 36 months old: 5,166 
    Total number of active clients (status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,373 
    * 1,378 At-risk-infants (status 1) over 36 months are not presented 
    Report run date: Thursday, April 3, 2008 
    Data set: DS.SYS.NEWCMF.SAS.G0242V00                                               Department of Developmental Services 



 
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                  Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other At-Risk Consumers 
                                                        Through March 2008 
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis and    At-Risk         Active         Statuses         At-Risk          At-Risk 
                           Evaluation      Infants         Clients        0,1 and 2     36 to <39 Mos       39+ Mos 
                           (status 0)     (status 1)      (status 2)      Combined        (status 1)       (status 1) 
  
  
    Alta California  (364)      350        1,638              101          2,089             123                 9 
    Central Valley   (367)      225        1,713              160          2,098             125                63 
    East Bay         (380)      396        1,568               57          2,021              81                 8 
    Eastern LA       (373)      118        1,094               13          1,225               8                 1 
    Far Northern     (363)       27          547               16            590               5                 0 
    Golden Gate      (361)      175        1,100               54          1,329              36                 0 
    Harbor           (375)      207        1,213               44          1,464               4                 0 
    Inland           (369)      575        2,272               69          2,916              13                 5 
    Kern             (372)      311          703                4          1,018              49                 0 
    Lanterman        (360)      104        1,043               61          1,208              92                52 
    North Bay        (371)      173          723               18            914              62                13 
    North LA         (378)      461        2,028              139          2,628              65                 0 
    Orange County    (368)      425        3,051              175          3,651              33                 0 
    Redwood Coast    (370)       35          260                1            296               8                 0 
    San Andreas      (365)      362        1,578               86          2,026              92                 7 
    San Diego        (362)       29        2,405              159          2,593              88                 2 
    San Gab Pomona   (379)      143        1,323              119          1,585              82                10 
    South Central    (374)      109        1,005               20          1,134              26                 2 
    Tri-Counties     (366)      345        1,818               11          2,174              38                 0 
    Valley Mountain  (377)      316        1,290               24          1,630              65                13 
    Westside         (376)      280          921               42          1,243              80                18 
  
    Totals:                   5,166       29,293            1,373         35,832           1,175               203 
  
  
  
    Report run date: Thursday, April 3, 2008 
    Data set: DS.SYS.NEWCMF.SAS.G0242V00                                               Department of Developmental Services 


